
REVISIONS

NAME DATE
ILLINOIS DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

SCALE: NONE DRAWN BY: FML

CHECKED BY: YMLDATE: 06/2003

SECTION COUNTY

ILLINOIS FED. AID PROJECT

TOTAL

SHEETS

SHEET

NO.

STA. TO STA.

FED. ROAD DIST. NO. _

F.A.I. RTE.

74

SCHEDULE OF

QUANTITIES

CONTRACT NO. 70695

(10,92-8 HB-1)BR CHAMPAIGN 93 10

LOCATION

STATION  TO  STATION

THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING

LINE 4" LINE 12" LINE 24"

BIDIRECTIONAL

PRISMATIC BARRIER

REFLECTOR

EACH

250.4

 

 

262.8

 

PAVEMENT MARKINGS

LOCATION

STATION  TO  STATION FOOT

GUARDRAIL

TRAFFIC BARRIER TERMINAL

TYPE 6
TYPE 1, SPECIAL

(TANGENT)

GUARDRAIL

MARKERS

TYPE A

TERMINAL MARKER

- DIRECT APPLIED

EACH

GUARDRAIL MARKERS

LOCATION

STATION

LOCATION

FOOTSTATION  TO  STATION

WORK ZONE PAVEMENT MARKINGS

SQ. FT.

1,116.0

FOOT FOOT FOOT FOOT

FOOTEACH

EACH EACH EACH

STATION  TO  STATION FOOT

SHOULDER RUMBLE STRIP

ACTUAL TOTAL

USED TOTAL

ACTUAL TOTAL

USED TOTAL

ACTUAL TOTAL

USED TOTAL

ACTUAL TOTAL

USED TOTAL

ACTUAL TOTAL

IL 49 S

306+23.5 TO 43+00.0 &

51+00.0 TO 326+81.5

41+50.0 TO 43+00.0 &

57+00.0 TO 58+48.0

43+00 TO 57+00

306+23.5 TO 326+81.5

48+60.5 TO 51+39.5

RAMP A 

RAMP B  

RAMP C  

RAMP D

I-74

2294+00 TO 1003+85 (WB)

2294+00 TO 1003+85 (EB)

 

 

 

163.9

 

298.0

 

2,242.0

2,993.4

 

431.4

746.5

 

1,389.2

1,389.2

 

 

 

36.0

 

 

36.0

 

16

16

RAISED REFECTIVE

PAVEMENT MARKER

EPOXY

P.M.

LINE 4"

IL 49 S

306+23.5 TO 42+90.0 

57+10.0 TO 326+81.5

RAMP A

RAMP B

RAMP C

RAMP D

I-74

2294+00 TO 1003+85 (WB)

2294+00 TO 1003+85 (EB)

48.4

39.0

95.5

33.1

31.0

98.0

 

111.1

111.1

 

 

269.3

281.5

 

 

712.4

490.4

431.4

746.5

 

SHORT-TERM

PAVEMENT MARKING

TEMPORARY

PAVEMENT MARKING

WORK ZONE

PAVEMENT MARKING

REMOVAL

306+23.5 TO 326+81.5                                               1,928.2

174.5

154.1

1,389.0 500.0

1,389.0 500.0

306+23.5 TO 43+00.0 &

51+00.0 TO 326+81.5

41+50.0 TO 43+00.0 &

57+00.0 TO 58+48.0

43+00 TO 57+00

306+23.5 TO 326+81.5

 

298.0

 

2,242.0

2,993.4

                          163.9

STEEL PLATE

BEAM GUARDRAIL

TYPE B

32

32

1,116.0

1,116.0

72.0

72.0

513.2

514.0

712.2

490.2

3,807.6

3,808.0

10,856.0

10,856.0

567.2

568.0

43+47.35 TO 48+47.35, LT

43+22.35 TO 48+47.35, RT

51+52.65 TO 56+77.65, LT

51+52.65 TO 56+52.65, RT

48+47.35 TO 48+93.00, LT

48+47.35TO 48+93.00, RT

51+07.00 TO 51+52.65, LT

51+07.00 TO 51+52.65, RT

42+97.35 TO 43+47.35, LT

42+72.35 TO 43+22.35, RT

56+77.65 TO 57+27.65, LT

56+52.65 TO 57+02.65, RT

500.0

525.0

525.0

500.0

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

4

4

4

4

2,050.0

2,050.0

43+50 RT

44+30

45+10 RT

45+90

46+70 RT

47+50

52+50

53+30 LT

54+10

54+90 LT

55+70

56+50 LT

1

2

1

2

1

2

2

1

2

1

2

1

48+95

49+65

50+35

51+05

42+78.6 RT

42+97.3 LT

56+96.4 RT

57+21.4 LT

2

2

2

2

1

1

1

1

18

18

8

8

4

4

I-74

2294+00 TO 1003+85 (WB)

2294+00 TO 1003+85 (EB)

 

 

 

1234.7

1234.7

2,469.4

USED TOTAL 2,470.0

10,857.0

10,857.0


